
Se
rie

87

70
0 

co
l. 

AR

Articolo Ø - L-cm H-cm Sp-cm Illuminazione
702/1 16 32 22 E-14  -  1x60   W

702/2 28 32 18 E-14  -  2x60   W

703/1 24 28 11 E-14  -  1x60   W

703/2 30 29 11 E-14  -  2x60   W

703/3 41 32 11 E-14  -  3x60   W

704/G 20 46 28 E-27  -  1x60   W

704/M 16 33 21 E-27  -  1x60   W

704/P 14 26 20 E-14  -  1x60   W

705/B 20 22 23 E-14  -  1x60   W

Se
rie

Se
rie

705/B

703/3

703/2

703/1

702/1

702/2

704/G

704/M

704/P




