

Serie 700 col. AR



705/B



703/3



704/P



702/2



703/2



704/M



702/1



703/1



704/G

Articolo	Ø - L-cm	H-cm	Sp-cm	Illuminazione
702/1	16	32	22	E-14 - 1x60 W
702/2	28	32	18	E-14 - 2x60 W
703/1	24	28	11	E-14 - 1x60 W
703/2	30	29	11	E-14 - 2x60 W
703/3	41	32	11	E-14 - 3x60 W
704/G	20	46	28	E-27 - 1x60 W
704/M	16	33	21	E-27 - 1x60 W
704/P	14	26	20	E-14 - 1x60 W
705/B	20	22	23	E-14 - 1x60 W